—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DS0120 rev 33
Cylon® CBV Series
©ABB 2024 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
SOLUTIONS.ABB/HVAC-BUILDING-AUTOMATION page 1 of 4
D

3
DIMENSIONS AND WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Product Name Description
ABB2CQG201512R0021 CBV-2U4-3T-N-SI B-AAC VAV no act (SI)
ABB2CQG201513R0021 CBV-2U4-3T-SI B-AAC VAV incl act (SI)
ABB2CQG201510R0021 CBV-2U4-3T-IMP B-AAC VAV Ctlr w/act (US)
ABB2CQG201511R0021 CBV-2U4-3T-N-IMP B-AAC VAV no act (US)
ABB2CQG201518R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-FA-SI B-AAC VAV+act SI FsnAr
ABB2CQG201515R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-FA-IMP B-AAC VAV+act US FsnAr
ABB2CQG201516R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-N-FA-IMP B-AAC VAV US FsnAir
ABB2CQG201517R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-N-FA-SI B-AAC VAV SI FsnAir
ABB2CQG201520R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-S B-AAC VAV incl act (UUKL)
Note: This variant complies with UL 864 UUKL and must be installed in accordance with Design Guide MAN0156
ABB2CQG201521R1011 CBV-2U4-3T-N-S B-AAC VAV (UUKL)
Note: This variant complies with UL 864 UUKL and must be installed in accordance with Design Guide MAN0156
©ABB 2024 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice